
  
   Interclubs TC CD65-32 

 LOURDES
 11 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Séries : 10x50 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  CAZABAT Laura 
 CARRERE Lea 
 SUBRA Jeanne 
 CROS Colyne 
 BRETHOME Telma 
 CARRERE Héloïse 
 MEHAY-DEBLADIS Manon 
 POUSTIS Chloé 
 MEHAY-DEBLADIS Lilou 
 TILHAC Lily 

 28.84 
 30.47 
 32.31 
 30.79 
 30.82 
 30.61 
 31.19 
 31.90 
 30.87 
 30.83 

 2000
 2000
 2004
 2004
 2003
 2003
 2006
 2004
 2004
 2003

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE [1]  5:08.63  1031 pts 

 2.  BOELLMANN Ninon 
 BOELLMANN Sophie 
 PINNA Siliza 
 PERSONNE Clara 
 PUJOL Julie 
 LEDUN Manon 
 SADOWY Chloe 
 SOUZY Anne-Claire 
 CERTIAT Lola 
 MIQUEL Manon 

 29.83 
 33.19 
 34.71 
 33.83 
 29.24 
 31.11 
 34.78 
 40.87 
 32.85 
 31.07 

 2005
 1976
 2004
 2000
 1990
 2005
 2007
 1975
 2006
 2002

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AUCH [1]  5:31.48  912 pts 

 3.  LAHILLE Anna 
 POTTIER Emy 
 PICCOLO Enora 
 CHARNAY Julie-Rose 
 PRIU Lola 
 MOURLIN Sarah 
 LAVANTES Zoe 
 BOURDET Ines 
 ROSSI Clelia 
 CAUSSADE Sarah 

 30.94 
 35.61 
 34.50 
 37.89 
 33.68 
 33.72 
 34.35 
 38.18 
 31.29 
 30.04 

 2004
 2005
 2004
 2004
 2005
 2001
 2001
 2003
 2004
 2000

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 LOURDES NATATION [1]  5:40.20  868 pts 

 4.  MALIE Lindsay 
 VIVIER Clémentine 
 DIETRICH Camille 
 LASSERRE Léa 
 CALEY Rebecca 
 CUNHA-MASQUELIER Ines 
 COMPAGNET Marie 
 HAMON Chloe 
 AGUERRE-LACO Ainara 
 VIEILLE PETIT Caroline 

 28.90 
 32.17 
 34.43 
 42.00 
 39.87 
 34.03 
 36.22 
 31.47 
 35.41 
 33.17 

 1995
 1993
 1992
 2002
 1960
 2004
 1999
 1997
 2001
 1992

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [1]  5:47.67  831 pts 

 5.  ELASRI-SOUZY Lison 
 DUCAMIN Callie 
 AURORA Louise 
 MAGENDIE-MALO Laura 
 QUERIN Amandine 
 LAINE Ambre 
 POSTIGO Paloma 
 LACAZE Nathalie 
 DONARD Nicola 
 LACOMME Sylvie 

 33.33 
 40.16 
 32.06 
 33.72 
 34.37 
 34.44 
 32.91 
 39.12 
 33.44 
 45.88 

 2004
 2008
 2007
 2005
 2001
 2007
 2004
 1974
 2003
 1965

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AUCH [2]  5:59.43  775 pts 
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   Interclubs TC CD65-32 

 LOURDES
 11 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 10x50 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R1]

 6.  AUDIGANE Flavie 
 LAJEUNESSE Aline 
 EYHERABIDE Katti 
 GREMBER Chloe 
 MEZIANE Mordjane 
 IHUELLO Elisa 
 KORNIAT ABRAHAM Oceana 
 CHAZALY Elisa 
 BOUGUE Cindy 
 CUNHA-MASQUELIER Lea 

 35.13 
 31.72 
 35.67 
 34.26 
 39.80 
 37.10 
 38.92 
 35.63 
 36.80 
 34.78 

 2002
 2000
 2000
 2001
 2005
 1998
 2003
 2000
 1999
 2004

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  5:59.81  773 pts 

 7.  LARRIBÈRE Aina 
 RICHARD-FLAMAND Kaya 
 BERGES Oriane 
 ZIDANE Yasmine 
 SIMEON-KNAEBEL Lilie 
 BICHON Agathe 
 LAFORGUE Lysia 
 BERT-LATRILLE Aelis 
 DUPUY Emma 
 MARIONNAUD Fanny 

 34.14 
 38.01 
 33.75 
 39.54 
 37.09 
 37.44 
 46.08 
 37.30 
 32.72 
 36.74 

 2006
 2006
 2000
 2006
 2008
 2003
 2007
 2004
 2006
 1994

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT [1]  6:12.81  714 pts 

 8.  MORISSET Anaïs 
 OBERLE Oceane 
 ECHEVERRIA Maika 
 LAFARGUE Lola 
 ZARZUELO Iciar 
 GESTA Marie 
 HILAIRE Léna 
 PRIEU Veronique 
 DIETRICH Mélanie 
 LARROUYAT Aurelie 

 32.37 
 35.94 
 31.98 
 47.08 
 37.92 
 43.84 
 35.89 
 40.04 
 36.27 
 34.07 

 2002
 2005
 1995
 2007
 1998
 1996
 2000
 1971
 1984
 2002

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  6:15.40  702 pts 

 9.  MOHAMMED Djamila 
 BRUZAUD Clara 
 ACHARD Romane 
 POCINO Fiona 
 BERNIER Nell 
 LACAZE Martine 
 GIRAUD Céline 
 VIRELAUDE Manon 
 GRAND Chloé 
 BRAUD Maud 

 44.34 
 39.22 
 38.09 
 41.12 
 32.53 
 40.09 
 34.82 
 43.44 
 36.61 
 34.21 

 2004
 2005
 2006
 2006
 2005
 2004
 2006
 2004
 2001
 2004

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  6:24.47  662 pts 

 10.  RESSENCOURT Mia 
 DULAC-SAVTCHENCO Blandine 
 BORREGO Kyera 
 MAYEN Léonie 
 NICOLAS Alwenn 
 MOUESCA Jone 
 GUILLOT Nolwen 
 COTTEN Avery 
 ROUANET Kitty 
 AGON Carole 

 33.97 
 41.03 
 40.24 
 40.37 
 46.73 
 39.23 
 35.17 
 37.88 
 38.37 
 34.68 

 2008
 1997
 2008
 2008
 2009
 2000
 1998
 2004
 2007
 1971

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 USA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  6:27.67  648 pts 
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   Interclubs TC CD65-32 

 LOURDES
 11 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 10x50 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R1]

 11.  HALM Elsa 
 GAUTIER Zoe 
 MACHADO Valentine 
 GUESDON Sara 
 BRULARD Marlène 
 AUBIGNY Loëlia 
 MESSINE Ella 
 BUREL Manon 
 MEDJAHER Inès 
 BERNARDEZ Elisa 

 36.17 
 37.50 
 43.97 
 42.39 
 54.71 
 42.57 
 42.00 
 41.65 
 43.85 
 36.06 

 2006
 2007
 2000
 2006
 1973
 2002
 2003
 2001
 2005
 2005

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [4]  7:00.87  514 pts 

Séries : 10x50 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  LABANDIBAR Peïo 
 CORRIOL Thibault 
 MULLER Remi 
 SUBRA Louis 
 DUBAU Julien 
 DAUTAN Julien 
 SAMARAN Aurélien 
 DANJOU Loris 
 CAZENAVE Maxime 
 RUFFLE Estéban 

 25.85 
 27.35 
 26.92 
 28.22 
 29.89 
 30.26 
 35.66 
 26.16 
 26.97 
 28.37 

 1996
 2002
 2004
 2002
 2005
 1980
 2006
 2001
 2002
 2000

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE [1]  4:45.65  965 pts 

 2.  LEBLANC Lucas 
 CABOS Natanaël 
 BESTARD Luc 
 BOYER Adrien 
 DUPONT Grégoire 
 COYAC Emmanuel 
 DEBEST Antonin 
 BIZIOT Geoffray 
 RANÇON Clement 
 RANÇON Vivian 

 28.52 
 29.56 
 29.32 
 27.68 
 27.56 
 30.01 
 30.33 
 38.41 
 31.09 
 32.95 

 2003
 2004
 1967
 2005
 1993
 1975
 2005
 1983
 2005
 2007

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AUCH [2]  5:05.43  857 pts 

 3.  CHATARD Léo 
 BARDOT Valentin 
 SEGUE Matthieu 
 LEQUEUX Jules 
 BATARD Alexandre 
 HERRAN Rémi 
 LAMIELLE Alexis 
 CARON Nicolas 
 CASAJUS Lionel 
 ROUDE Théau 

 28.08 
 38.09 
 33.50 
 34.41 
 27.56 
 30.31 
 34.44 
 28.47 
 29.81 
 26.69 

 2003
 2008
 1997
 2004
 2000
 1998
 2003
 1997
 1983
 1999

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  5:11.36  826 pts 

 4.  BRUNETTI Wilfried 
 MALLET Paul 
 ROCHET Jean-Paul 
 LE STRAT Olivier 
 FEKIR Pierre 
 DIETRICH Alexandre 
 BARRERE Sebastien 
 LE STRAT Mateo 
 ROUANET Kevin 
 VIVIER Tristan 

 27.08 
 27.63 
 32.08 
 33.83 
 38.04 
 30.09 
 31.75 
 33.69 
 29.28 
 28.96 

 1995
 1999
 1962
 1974
 1985
 1983
 1982
 2003
 1997
 1996

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [1]  5:12.43  821 pts 

 Edition au : 12/11/2018 15:55  Copyright (c) 2009 extraNat-Pocket v5.10.1 - Tous droits réservés.  Page 3 / 19 

       



  
   Interclubs TC CD65-32 

 LOURDES
 11 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 10x50 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R1]

 5.  DUVAL Noah 
 ARNAUDET Kian 
 PEGORIER Simon 
 BARRERE Keryann 
 PEREIRA GOMES Fabio 
 NOTARIO Leo 
 LAUCAIGNE Yanis 
 GASSIOT Baptiste 
 DELCASSE Antoine 
 POULET Alexandre 

 27.43 
 34.50 
 40.18 
 32.04 
 35.38 
 33.58 
 29.54 
 30.23 
 26.48 
 24.96 

 2004
 2002
 2007
 2004
 2003
 2004
 2002
 2003
 2001
 1991

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 LOURDES NATATION [1]  5:14.32  811 pts 

 6.  PLANTADE Thibaud 
 GAUDIN Benoit 
 BEUROT Yann-alric 
 LABARBE Lucas 
 DUVIGNAU Alexandre 
 RENE Teo 
 GIRAUD Victor 
 LACROUTS Leo 
 FAURE Victor 
 ROUANET Bruno 

 27.19 
 29.36 
 35.70 
 34.09 
 30.63 
 35.72 
 30.18 
 35.44 
 29.48 
 32.73 

 1990
 1971
 2002
 2004
 1986
 2003
 2002
 1999
 2002
 1971

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [4]  5:20.52  779 pts 

 7.  BRUMEAU Mathieu 
 ESCOULA Romain 
 MUR-CASTERA Damien 
 CAGGIA Romain 
 NERIN Paco 
 CAGGIA Thomas 
 DI GENUA Bastien 
 GESTAIN Matthias 
 SALLES Alexis 
 LAFORGUE Théo 

 26.91 
 28.15 
 32.72 
 33.37 
 31.72 
 40.34 
 34.04 
 27.12 
 43.44 
 27.86 

 2002
 2000
 2005
 2004
 2002
 2006
 2006
 2003
 2007
 2002

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT [1]  5:25.67  754 pts 

 8.  VERDU Philippe 
 LAINÉ Paul 
 GANEO Sacha 
 ELASRI-SOUZY Gauthier 
 BERES Romain 
 BOELLMANN Nicolas 
 ELASRI Fabrice 
 GUILLEMOT Arthur 
 LABAT Oscar 
 BOELLMANN Jules 

 29.91 
 53.65 
 33.17 
 29.11 
 26.71 
 27.19 
 30.91 
 34.68 
 32.49 
 34.49 

 1968
 2009
 2005
 2004
 1996
 1977
 1973
 2008
 2006
 2007

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AUCH [1]  5:32.31  721 pts 

 9.  MARTICORENA Julen 
 DOYA Tyron 
 ARNAREZ Alexandre 
 BLANC Guillaume 
 JULIEN Victor 
 AOUSTIN Franck 
 MONTUY Arthur 
 DA COL Elias 
 BRULARD Gabin 
 FAVREAU Alexandre 

 28.12 
 34.97 
 30.26 
 31.56 
 33.72 
 30.21 
 41.96 
 45.11 
 31.13 
 27.37 

 1999
 2007
 1980
 2000
 2002
 1998
 2005
 2007
 2004
 2000

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  5:34.41  711 pts 
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   Interclubs TC CD65-32 

 LOURDES
 11 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 10x50 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R1]

 10.  BUSSO Julien 
 TRICHAN Jean-Yves 
 BLANQUI Didier 
 ESPINASSE Arthur 
 MAS Stéphane 
 CASTERAN Christophe 
 ESPINASSE Victor 
 RINGENBACH Thomas 
 JOB Lucas 
 GOUALLE Laurent 

 32.96 
 42.17 
 38.50 
 28.40 
 32.93 
 28.91 
 33.79 
 30.33 
 30.98 
 35.55 

 1999
 1964
 1972
 2001
 1977
 1975
 2003
 1998
 2004
 1969

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AUCH [3]  5:34.52  710 pts 

 11.  HOLZERNY Jean-Christophe 
 BAILLY-SALIN Fabrice 
 LE STRAT Nicolas 
 DARIA-CASTILLO Brayan 
 MAYEN Alexandre 
 ZILBERSHTEYN Daniel 
 MOUROT Philippe 
 LEANDRO Yvon 
 FLAMENT Baptiste 
 PELLEGRINO Romain 

 28.22 
 32.72 
 37.93 
 39.73 
 30.34 
 37.90 
 45.96 
 44.23 
 30.25 
 30.06 

 1974
 1969
 2006
 2005
 2006
 2004
 1965
 2003
 2005
 1989

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  5:57.34  605 pts 

 12.  MOUROT Clovis 
 COVATO Theo 
 DESCOMBES Evann 
 NOUREDDINE Farid 
 FENOY Julien 
 DARCHY Tidyann 
 ESCRIEUT Anthony 
 IBORRA Tony 
 CHAIR Gébril 
 BEN ABDALLAH Sélim 

 30.09 
 35.10 
 33.25 
 43.39 
 43.29 
 37.06 
 37.78 
 38.22 
 40.13 
 30.53 

 2006
 2006
 2004
 1958
 2005
 2002
 2006
 2003
 2003
 2001

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [6]  6:08.84  555 pts 

 13.  MARTI Axel 
 ANCEAU Cyril 
 PASTY Paul 
 MENU Kéliane 
 MOULIE Cyril 
 MARTIROSYAN Gor 
 LACAZE Baptiste 
 MENU Loucas 
 LHOMMEL Kevin 
 MARTI Nathan 

 33.14 
 42.14 
 31.89 
 38.83 
 31.14 
 58.36 
 48.78 
 42.84 
 26.84 
 27.49 

 2006
 1969
 2004
 2006
 2003
 2007
 2008
 2008
 1999
 2002

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  6:21.45  503 pts 

 ---  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [7]  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Dos Dames [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  BOELLMANN Sophie  1976  FRA  CN AUCH [1]  1:18.34  824 pts 
 50 m :  37.25  (37.25)  100 m :  1:18.34  (41.09)  [1:18.34] 

 2.  TILHAC Lily  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE [1]  1:23.16  717 pts 
 50 m :  40.12  (40.12)  100 m :  1:23.16  (43.04)  [1:23.16] 

 3.  CHARNAY Julie-Rose  2004  FRA  LOURDES NATATION [1]  1:44.01  340 pts 
 50 m :  52.63  (52.63)  100 m :  1:44.01  (51.38)  [1:44.01] 

 4.  DULAC-SAVTCHENCO Blandine  1997  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  1:46.12  309 pts 
 50 m :  48.45  (48.45)  100 m :  1:46.12  (57.67)  [1:46.12] 

 5.  KORNIAT ABRAHAM Oceana  2003  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  1:46.70  301 pts 
 50 m :  51.18  (51.18)  100 m :  1:46.70  (55.52)  [1:46.70] 

 6.  VIRELAUDE Manon  2004  FRA  CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  1:51.17  242 pts 
 50 m :  49.95  (49.95)  100 m :  1:51.17  (1:01.22)  [1:51.17] 

 7.  LAFORGUE Lysia  2007  FRA  E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT [1]  1:54.06  207 pts 
 50 m :  56.43  (56.43)  100 m :  1:54.06  (57.63)  [1:54.06] 
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   Interclubs TC CD65-32 

 LOURDES
 11 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Dos Dames [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R1]

 8.  GESTA Marie  1996  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  1:58.17  163 pts 
 50 m :  56.22  (56.22)  100 m :  1:58.17  (1:01.95)  [1:58.17] 

 9.  MESSINE Ella  2003  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [4]  1:59.60  148 pts 
 50 m :  53.56  (53.56)  100 m :  1:59.60  (1:06.04)  [1:59.60] 

 10.  LASSERRE Léa  2002  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [1]  2:13.60  43 pts 
 50 m :  1:01.45  (1:01.45)  100 m :  2:13.60  (1:12.15)  [2:13.60] 

 11.  LACOMME Sylvie  1965  FRA  CN AUCH [2]  2:19.40  18 pts 
 50 m :  1:03.70  (1:03.70)  100 m :  2:19.40  (1:15.70)  [2:19.40] 

 ---  ELASRI-SOUZY Lison  2004  FRA  CN AUCH [2]  DNS dec 

Séries : 200 Dos Messieurs [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  LAFORGUE Théo  2002  FRA  E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT [1]  2:26.16  883 pts 
 50 m :  35.09  (35.09)  100 m :  1:11.94  (36.85)  [1:11.94]  150 m :  1:49.05  (37.11)  200 m :  2:26.16  (37.11)  [1:14.22] 

 2.  HOLZERNY Jean-Christophe  1974  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  2:27.43  867 pts 
 50 m :  35.19  (35.19)  100 m :  1:12.43  (37.24)  [1:12.43]  150 m :  1:49.86  (37.43)  200 m :  2:27.43  (37.57)  [1:15.00] 

 3.  CHATARD Léo  2003  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  2:34.11  787 pts 
 50 m :  36.55  (36.55)  100 m :  1:15.80  (39.25)  [1:15.80]  150 m :  2:55.48  (1:39.68)  200 m :  2:34.11  (-21.37)  [1:18.31] 

 4.  VERDU Philippe  1968  FRA  CN AUCH [1]  2:35.86  766 pts 
 50 m :  36.39  (36.39)  100 m :  1:15.14  (38.75)  [1:15.14]  150 m :  1:55.74  (40.60)  200 m :  2:35.86  (40.12)  [1:20.72] 

 5.  LEBLANC Lucas  2003  FRA  CN AUCH [2]  2:37.36  749 pts 
 50 m :  36.31  (36.31)  100 m :  1:16.01  (39.70)  [1:16.01]  150 m :  1:57.04  (41.03)  200 m :  2:37.36  (40.32)  [1:21.35] 

 6.  PLANTADE Thibaud  1990  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [4]  2:41.69  700 pts 
 50 m :  36.03  (36.03)  100 m :  1:15.99  (39.96)  [1:15.99]  150 m :  1:58.96  (42.97)  200 m :  2:41.69  (42.73)  [1:25.70] 

 7.  MULLER Remi  2004  FRA  DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE [1]  2:43.06  685 pts 
 50 m :  37.97  (37.97)  100 m :  1:18.87  (40.90)  [1:18.87]  150 m :  2:01.69  (42.82)  200 m :  2:43.06  (41.37)  [1:24.19] 

 8.  MALLET Paul  1999  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [1]  2:47.35  639 pts 
 50 m :  37.00  (37.00)  100 m :  1:18.12  (41.12)  [1:18.12]  150 m :  2:02.31  (44.19)  200 m :  2:47.35  (45.04)  [1:29.23] 

 9.  BARRERE Keryann  2004  FRA  LOURDES NATATION [1]  2:53.33  577 pts 
 50 m :  38.12  (38.12)  100 m :  1:22.75  (44.63)  [1:22.75]  150 m :  2:09.00  (46.25)  200 m :  2:53.33  (44.33)  [1:30.58] 

 10.  DOYA Tyron  2007  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  3:13.05  396 pts 
 50 m :  43.22  (43.22)  100 m :  1:33.87  (50.65)  [1:33.87]  150 m :  2:24.86  (50.99)  200 m :  3:13.05  (48.19)  [1:39.18] 

 11.  BUSSO Julien  1999  FRA  CN AUCH [3]  3:16.60  367 pts 
 50 m :  45.43  (45.43)  100 m :  1:34.14  (48.71)  [1:34.14]  150 m :  2:24.96  (50.82)  200 m :  3:16.60  (51.64)  [1:42.46] 

 12.  DESCOMBES Evann  2004  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [6]  3:47.15  162 pts 
 50 m :  46.14  (46.14)  100 m :  1:44.81  (58.67)  [1:44.81]  150 m :  2:45.96  (1:01.15)  200 m :  3:47.15  (1:01.19)  [2:02.34] 

 13.  ANCEAU Cyril  1969  FRA  CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  4:46.25  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:07.87  (1:07.87)  100 m :  2:22.43  (1:14.56)  [2:22.43]  150 m :  3:36.62  (1:14.19)  200 m :  4:46.25  (1:09.63)  [2:23.82] 

 ---  GUIBOUX Jules  2006  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [7]  DNS dec 
 ---  MENU Kéliane  2006  FRA  CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  DNS dec 
 ---  SALEMBIEN Raphael  2001  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Brasse Dames [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  CARRERE Lea  2000  FRA  DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE [1]  1:22.26  970 pts 
 50 m :  37.90  (37.90)  100 m :  1:22.26  (44.36)  [1:22.26] 

 2.  PINNA Siliza  2004  FRA  CN AUCH [1]  1:39.82  627 pts 
 50 m :  46.19  (46.19)  100 m :  1:39.82  (53.63)  [1:39.82] 

 3.  BOURDET Ines  2003  FRA  LOURDES NATATION [1]  1:44.82  543 pts 
 50 m :  48.52  (48.52)  100 m :  1:44.82  (56.30)  [1:44.82] 

 4.  RICHARD-FLAMAND Kaya  2006  FRA  E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT [1]  1:45.36  535 pts 
 50 m :  48.97  (48.97)  100 m :  1:45.36  (56.39)  [1:45.36] 

 5.  AGUERRE-LACO Ainara  2001  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [1]  1:47.62  499 pts 
 50 m :  50.27  (50.27)  100 m :  1:47.62  (57.35)  [1:47.62] 

 6.  PRIEU Veronique  1971  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  1:48.53  485 pts 
 50 m :  49.59  (49.59)  100 m :  1:48.53  (58.94)  [1:48.53] 

 7.  DUCAMIN Callie  2008  FRA  CN AUCH [2]  1:49.46  471 pts 
 50 m :  48.78  (48.78)  100 m :  1:49.46  (1:00.68)  [1:49.46] 

 8.  MACHADO Valentine  2000  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [4]  1:55.12  390 pts 
 50 m :  53.25  (53.25)  100 m :  1:55.12  (1:01.87)  [1:55.12] 
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   Interclubs TC CD65-32 

 LOURDES
 11 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Brasse Dames [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R1]

 9.  BRUZAUD Clara  2005  FRA  CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  1:57.49  358 pts 
 50 m :  52.46  (52.46)  100 m :  1:57.49  (1:05.03)  [1:57.49] 

 10.  MEZIANE Mordjane  2005  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  2:00.70  317 pts 
 50 m :  56.48  (56.48)  100 m :  2:00.70  (1:04.22)  [2:00.70] 

 11.  COTTEN Avery  2004  USA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  2:17.83  141 pts 
 50 m :  1:02.46  (1:02.46)  100 m :  2:17.83  (1:15.37)  [2:17.83] 

Séries : 200 Brasse Messieurs [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  BRUNETTI Wilfried  1995  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [1]  2:51.09  795 pts 
 50 m :  37.06  (37.06)  100 m :  1:21.25  (44.19)  [1:21.25]  150 m :  2:06.31  (45.06)  200 m :  2:51.09  (44.78)  [1:29.84] 

 2.  POULET Alexandre  1991  FRA  LOURDES NATATION [1]  2:54.36  760 pts 
 50 m :  38.09  (38.09)  100 m :  1:22.55  (44.46)  [1:22.55]  150 m :  2:09.64  (47.09)  200 m :  2:54.36  (44.72)  [1:31.81] 

 3.  ESCOULA Romain  2000  FRA  E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT [1]  3:03.43  666 pts 
 50 m :  41.16  (41.16)  100 m :  1:27.38  (46.22)  [1:27.38]  150 m :  2:14.82  (47.44)  200 m :  3:03.43  (48.61)  [1:36.05] 

 4.  CABOS Natanaël  2004  FRA  CN AUCH [2]  3:07.15  629 pts 
 50 m :  41.36  (41.36)  100 m :  1:29.18  (47.82)  [1:29.18]  150 m :  2:18.84  (49.66)  200 m :  3:07.15  (48.31)  [1:37.97] 

 5.  LEQUEUX Jules  2004  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  3:09.01  611 pts 
 50 m :  41.97  (41.97)  100 m :  1:30.31  (48.34)  [1:30.31]  150 m :  2:20.09  (49.78)  200 m :  3:09.01  (48.92)  [1:38.70] 

 6.  DAUTAN Julien  1980  FRA  DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE [1]  3:13.83  565 pts 
 50 m :  44.43  (44.43)  100 m :  1:34.03  (49.60)  [1:34.03]  150 m :  2:25.44  (51.41)  200 m :  3:13.83  (48.39)  [1:39.80] 

 7.  ELASRI Fabrice  1973  FRA  CN AUCH [1]  3:24.51  471 pts 
 50 m :  46.02  (46.02)  100 m :  1:38.08  (52.06)  [1:38.08]  150 m :  2:31.83  (53.75)  200 m :  3:24.51  (52.68)  [1:46.43] 

 8.  MOULIE Cyril  2003  FRA  CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  3:27.12  449 pts 
 50 m :  43.16  (43.16)  100 m :  1:34.81  (51.65)  [1:34.81]  150 m :  2:23.50  (48.69)  200 m :  3:27.12  (1:03.62)  [1:52.31] 

 9.  AOUSTIN Franck  1998  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  3:30.12  425 pts 
 50 m :  47.40  (47.40)  100 m :  1:41.31  (53.91)  [1:41.31]  150 m :  2:35.96  (54.65)  200 m :  3:30.12  (54.16)  [1:48.81] 

 10.  DUVIGNAU Alexandre  1986  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [4]  3:45.40  311 pts 
 50 m :  52.21  (52.21)  100 m :  1:50.03  (57.82)  [1:50.03]  150 m :  2:48.01  (57.98)  200 m :  3:45.40  (57.39)  [1:55.37] 

 11.  BAILLY-SALIN Fabrice  1969  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  4:02.19  206 pts 
 50 m :  48.63  (48.63)  100 m :  ---  150 m :  2:55.56  (2:06.93)  200 m :  4:02.19  (1:06.63)  [4:02.19] 

 12.  TRICHAN Jean-Yves  1964  FRA  CN AUCH [3]  4:03.24  201 pts 
 50 m :  54.14  (54.14)  100 m :  1:04.76  (10.62)  [1:04.76]  150 m :  3:02.37  (1:57.61)  200 m :  4:03.24  (1:00.87)  [2:58.48] 

 13.  DARCHY Tidyann  2002  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [6]  4:04.40  194 pts 
 50 m :  54.00  (54.00)  100 m :  1:56.18  (1:02.18)  [1:56.18]  150 m :  2:59.15  (1:02.97)  200 m :  4:04.40  (1:05.25)  [2:08.22] 

 ---  LASSERES Léo  2002  FRA  CN AUCH [1]  DNS dec 
 ---  MUZET Guillaume  1970  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [7]  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  MEHAY-DEBLADIS Lilou  2004  FRA  DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE [1]  1:10.12  786 pts 
 50 m :  33.19  (33.19)  100 m :  1:10.12  (36.93)  [1:10.12] 

 2.  AURORA Louise  2007  FRA  CN AUCH [2]  1:10.42  777 pts 
 50 m :  33.08  (33.08)  100 m :  1:10.42  (37.34)  [1:10.42] 

 3.  VIEILLE PETIT Caroline  1992  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [1]  1:15.53  636 pts 
 50 m :  34.46  (34.46)  100 m :  1:15.53  (41.07)  [1:15.53] 

 4.  PERSONNE Clara  2000  FRA  CN AUCH [1]  1:17.67  581 pts 
 50 m :  35.97  (35.97)  100 m :  1:17.67  (41.70)  [1:17.67] 

 5.  GREMBER Chloe  2001  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  1:21.94  479 pts 
 50 m :  37.37  (37.37)  100 m :  1:21.94  (44.57)  [1:21.94] 

 6.  PRIU Lola  2005  FRA  LOURDES NATATION [1]  1:22.13  474 pts 
 50 m :  37.15  (37.15)  100 m :  1:22.13  (44.98)  [1:22.13] 

 7.  GUILLOT Nolwen  1998  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  1:25.63  398 pts 
 50 m :  42.07  (42.07)  100 m :  1:25.63  (43.56)  [1:25.63] 

 8.  ACHARD Romane  2006  FRA  CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  1:27.39  363 pts 
 50 m :  38.95  (38.95)  100 m :  1:27.39  (48.44)  [1:27.39] 

 9.  ZARZUELO Iciar  1998  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  1:27.65  357 pts 
 50 m :  42.83  (42.83)  100 m :  1:27.65  (44.82)  [1:27.65] 

 10.  ZIDANE Yasmine  2006  FRA  E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT [1]  1:27.78  355 pts 
 50 m :  40.70  (40.70)  100 m :  1:27.78  (47.08)  [1:27.78] 

 Edition au : 12/11/2018 15:55  Copyright (c) 2009 extraNat-Pocket v5.10.1 - Tous droits réservés.  Page 7 / 19 

       



  
   Interclubs TC CD65-32 

 LOURDES
 11 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R1]

 11.  BRULARD Marlène  1973  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [4]  2:02.35  1 pt 
 50 m :  58.39  (58.39)  100 m :  2:02.35  (1:03.96)  [2:02.35] 

Séries : 400 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  BRUMEAU Mathieu  2002  FRA  E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT [1]  4:54.11  783 pts 
 50 m :  31.64  (31.64)  100 m :  1:06.27  (34.63)  [1:06.27]  150 m :  1:42.53  (36.26)  200 m :  2:19.98  (37.45)  [1:13.71] 

 250 m :  2:58.60  (38.62)  300 m :  3:37.81  (39.21)  [1:17.83]  350 m :  4:16.91  (39.10)  400 m :  4:54.11  (37.20)  [1:16.30] 

 2.  MARTI Nathan  2002  FRA  CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  5:11.47  668 pts 
 50 m :  31.48  (31.48)  100 m :  1:08.96  (37.48)  [1:08.96]  150 m :  1:48.96  (40.00)  200 m :  2:29.37  (40.41)  [1:20.41] 

 250 m :  3:10.31  (40.94)  300 m :  3:51.95  (41.64)  [1:22.58]  350 m :  4:32.26  (40.31)  400 m :  5:11.47  (39.21)  [1:19.52] 

 3.  ARNAREZ Alexandre  1980  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  5:23.27  594 pts 
 50 m :  34.43  (34.43)  100 m :  1:13.33  (38.90)  [1:13.33]  150 m :  1:53.83  (40.50)  200 m :  2:35.02  (41.19)  [1:21.69] 

 250 m :  3:16.62  (41.60)  300 m :  3:58.43  (41.81)  [1:23.41]  350 m :  4:40.83  (42.40)  400 m :  5:23.27  (42.44)  [1:24.84] 

 4.  GANEO Sacha  2005  FRA  CN AUCH [1]  5:26.44  575 pts 
 50 m :  36.03  (36.03)  100 m :  1:17.10  (41.07)  [1:17.10]  150 m :  1:58.77  (41.67)  200 m :  2:40.35  (41.58)  [1:23.25] 

 250 m :  3:21.95  (41.60)  300 m :  4:03.25  (41.30)  [1:22.90]  350 m :  4:45.03  (41.78)  400 m :  5:26.44  (41.41)  [1:23.19] 

 5.  CARON Nicolas  1997  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  5:41.12  491 pts 
 50 m :  36.95  (36.95)  100 m :  1:16.36  (39.41)  [1:16.36]  150 m :  1:57.33  (40.97)  200 m :  2:40.11  (42.78)  [1:23.75] 

 250 m :  3:25.80  (45.69)  300 m :  4:10.70  (44.90)  [1:30.59]  350 m :  4:55.92  (45.22)  400 m :  5:41.12  (45.20)  [1:30.42] 

 6.  RINGENBACH Thomas  1998  FRA  CN AUCH [3]  5:42.13  486 pts 
 50 m :  36.12  (36.12)  100 m :  1:17.15  (41.03)  [1:17.15]  150 m :  2:01.30  (44.15)  200 m :  2:45.49  (44.19)  [1:28.34] 

 250 m :  3:30.37  (44.88)  300 m :  4:15.55  (45.18)  [1:30.06]  350 m :  4:59.90  (44.35)  400 m :  5:42.13  (42.23)  [1:26.58] 

 7.  GAUDIN Benoit  1971  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [4]  5:42.50  484 pts 
 50 m :  35.03  (35.03)  100 m :  1:14.59  (39.56)  [1:14.59]  150 m :  1:55.62  (41.03)  200 m :  2:38.37  (42.75)  [1:23.78] 

 250 m :  3:22.81  (44.44)  300 m :  4:08.40  (45.59)  [1:30.03]  350 m :  4:55.43  (47.03)  400 m :  5:42.50  (47.07)  [1:34.10] 

 8.  ROCHET Jean-Paul  1962  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [1]  5:44.99  470 pts 
 50 m :  40.30  (40.30)  100 m :  1:21.87  (41.57)  [1:21.87]  150 m :  2:04.28  (42.41)  200 m :  2:47.47  (43.19)  [1:25.60] 

 250 m :  3:31.22  (43.75)  300 m :  4:15.73  (44.51)  [1:28.26]  350 m :  5:01.22  (45.49)  400 m :  5:44.99  (43.77)  [1:29.26] 

 9.  PELLEGRINO Romain  1989  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  5:59.37  396 pts 
 50 m :  39.25  (39.25)  100 m :  1:22.19  (42.94)  [1:22.19]  150 m :  2:06.97  (44.78)  200 m :  2:52.47  (45.50)  [1:30.28] 

 250 m :  3:38.69  (46.22)  300 m :  4:25.47  (46.78)  [1:33.00]  350 m :  5:12.30  (46.83)  400 m :  5:59.37  (47.07)  [1:33.90] 

 10.  BESTARD Luc  1967  FRA  CN AUCH [2]  6:18.35  308 pts 
 50 m :  38.39  (38.39)  100 m :  1:22.56  (44.17)  [1:22.56]  150 m :  2:10.11  (47.55)  200 m :  2:58.87  (48.76)  [1:36.31] 

 250 m :  3:48.56  (49.69)  300 m :  4:40.03  (51.47)  [1:41.16]  350 m :  5:29.58  (49.55)  400 m :  6:18.35  (48.77)  [1:38.32] 

 11.  LAUCAIGNE Yanis  2002  FRA  LOURDES NATATION [1]  6:28.13  267 pts 
 50 m :  39.28  (39.28)  100 m :  1:24.28  (45.00)  [1:24.28]  150 m :  2:11.72  (47.44)  200 m :  3:00.81  (49.09)  [1:36.53] 

 250 m :  3:53.28  (52.47)  300 m :  4:45.18  (51.90)  [1:44.37]  350 m :  5:38.88  (53.70)  400 m :  6:28.13  (49.25)  [1:42.95] 

 12.  SAMARAN Aurélien  2006  FRA  DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE [1]  6:51.00  182 pts 
 50 m :  46.44  (46.44)  100 m :  1:38.19  (51.75)  [1:38.19]  150 m :  2:31.83  (53.64)  200 m :  3:27.08  (55.25)  [1:48.89] 

 250 m :  4:21.47  (54.39)  300 m :  5:13.30  (51.83)  [1:46.22]  350 m :  6:03.50  (50.20)  400 m :  6:51.00  (47.50)  [1:37.70] 

 13.  IBORRA Tony  2003  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [6]  7:34.27  66 pts 
 50 m :  42.38  (42.38)  100 m :  1:33.80  (51.42)  [1:33.80]  150 m :  2:30.03  (56.23)  200 m :  3:28.78  (58.75)  [1:54.98] 

 250 m :  4:29.53  (1:00.75)  300 m :  5:31.73  (1:02.20)  [2:02.95]  350 m :  6:35.34  (1:03.61)  400 m :  7:34.27  (58.93)  [2:02.54] 

 ---  BARDOT Valentin  2008  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  DNS dec 
 ---  BLANQUI Didier  1972  FRA  CN AUCH [3]  DNS dec 
 ---  NICOLAS Lilian  2006  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [7]  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Papillon Dames [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  BOELLMANN Ninon  2005  FRA  CN AUCH [1]  1:13.65  910 pts 
 50 m :  34.62  (34.62)  100 m :  1:13.65  (39.03)  [1:13.65] 

 2.  SUBRA Jeanne  2004  FRA  DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE [1]  1:21.82  716 pts 
 50 m :  36.50  (36.50)  100 m :  1:21.82  (45.32)  [1:21.82] 

 3.  MAGENDIE-MALO Laura  2005  FRA  CN AUCH [2]  1:28.65  572 pts 
 50 m :  41.81  (41.81)  100 m :  1:28.65  (46.84)  [1:28.65] 

 4.  BERGES Oriane  2000  FRA  E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT [1]  1:31.73  512 pts 
 50 m :  41.87  (41.87)  100 m :  1:31.73  (49.86)  [1:31.73] 

 5.  CUNHA-MASQUELIER Lea  2004  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  1:38.72  389 pts 
 50 m :  44.61  (44.61)  100 m :  1:38.72  (54.11)  [1:38.72] 
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   Interclubs TC CD65-32 

 LOURDES
 11 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Papillon Dames [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R1]

 6.  LAVANTES Zoe  2001  FRA  LOURDES NATATION [1]  1:39.41  377 pts 
 50 m :  43.02  (43.02)  100 m :  1:39.41  (56.39)  [1:39.41] 

 7.  MOUESCA Jone  2000  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  1:43.16  319 pts 
 50 m :  46.28  (46.28)  100 m :  1:43.16  (56.88)  [1:43.16] 

 8.  LARROUYAT Aurelie  2002  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  1:43.93  308 pts 
 50 m :  44.69  (44.69)  100 m :  1:43.93  (59.24)  [1:43.93] 

 9.  COMPAGNET Marie  1999  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [1]  1:48.05  250 pts 
 50 m :  46.81  (46.81)  100 m :  1:48.05  (1:01.24)  [1:48.05] 

 10.  POCINO Fiona  2006  FRA  CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  1:53.48  184 pts 
 50 m :  49.81  (49.81)  100 m :  1:53.48  (1:03.67)  [1:53.48] 

 11.  GAUTIER Zoe  2007  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [4]  1:54.93  168 pts 
 50 m :  48.64  (48.64)  100 m :  1:54.93  (1:06.29)  [1:54.93] 

Séries : 200 Papillon Messieurs [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  ELASRI-SOUZY Gauthier  2004  FRA  CN AUCH [1]  2:32.30  814 pts 
 50 m :  33.46  (33.46)  100 m :  1:11.71  (38.25)  [1:11.71]  150 m :  1:51.84  (40.13)  200 m :  2:32.30  (40.46)  [1:20.59] 

 2.  GESTAIN Matthias  2003  FRA  E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT [1]  2:41.49  704 pts 
 50 m :  31.81  (31.81)  100 m :  1:09.77  (37.96)  [1:09.77]  150 m :  1:53.27  (43.50)  200 m :  2:41.49  (48.22)  [1:31.72] 

 3.  BRULARD Gabin  2004  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  2:42.77  689 pts 
 50 m :  35.11  (35.11)  100 m :  1:18.36  (43.25)  [1:18.36]  150 m :  2:02.24  (43.88)  200 m :  2:42.77  (40.53)  [1:24.41] 

 4.  DELCASSE Antoine  2001  FRA  LOURDES NATATION [1]  2:48.76  623 pts 
 50 m :  33.45  (33.45)  100 m :  1:15.35  (41.90)  [1:15.35]  150 m :  2:00.48  (45.13)  200 m :  2:48.76  (48.28)  [1:33.41] 

 5.  ROUDE Théau  1999  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  2:51.20  597 pts 
 50 m :  34.53  (34.53)  100 m :  1:17.50  (42.97)  [1:17.50]  150 m :  2:03.06  (45.56)  200 m :  2:51.20  (48.14)  [1:33.70] 

 6.  BOYER Adrien  2005  FRA  CN AUCH [2]  2:51.66  592 pts 
 50 m :  36.81  (36.81)  100 m :  1:18.65  (41.84)  [1:18.65]  150 m :  2:02.96  (44.31)  200 m :  2:51.66  (48.70)  [1:33.01] 

 7.  FAURE Victor  2002  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [4]  2:51.86  590 pts 
 50 m :  36.13  (36.13)  100 m :  1:18.69  (42.56)  [1:18.69]  150 m :  2:03.87  (45.18)  200 m :  2:51.86  (47.99)  [1:33.17] 

 8.  LHOMMEL Kevin  1999  FRA  CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  2:59.62  511 pts 
 50 m :  37.43  (37.43)  100 m :  1:23.18  (45.75)  [1:23.18]  150 m :  2:12.04  (48.86)  200 m :  2:59.62  (47.58)  [1:36.44] 

 9.  VIVIER Tristan  1996  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [1]  3:02.56  483 pts 
 50 m :  39.99  (39.99)  100 m :  1:24.78  (44.79)  [1:24.78]  150 m :  2:12.86  (48.08)  200 m :  3:02.56  (49.70)  [1:37.78] 

 10.  ESPINASSE Arthur  2001  FRA  CN AUCH [3]  3:06.55  445 pts 
 50 m :  38.94  (38.94)  100 m :  1:21.66  (42.72)  [1:21.66]  150 m :  2:10.23  (48.57)  200 m :  3:06.55  (56.32)  [1:44.89] 

 11.  DUBAU Julien  2005  FRA  DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE [1]  3:06.98  442 pts 
 50 m :  37.97  (37.97)  100 m :  1:23.44  (45.47)  [1:23.44]  150 m :  2:14.63  (51.19)  200 m :  3:06.98  (52.35)  [1:43.54] 

 12.  MOUROT Clovis  2006  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [6]  3:12.75  391 pts 
 50 m :  39.25  (39.25)  100 m :  1:28.81  (49.56)  [1:28.81]  150 m :  2:22.32  (53.51)  200 m :  3:12.75  (50.43)  [1:43.94] 

 13.  MAYEN Alexandre  2006  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  3:12.97  389 pts 
 50 m :  39.24  (39.24)  100 m :  1:26.73  (47.49)  [1:26.73]  150 m :  2:17.98  (51.25)  200 m :  3:12.97  (54.99)  [1:46.24] 

 ---  DOYA Tyron  2007  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Dames [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  CAZABAT Laura  2000  FRA  DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE [1]  1:13.59  974 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:13.59  (1:13.59)  [1:13.59] 

 2.  PUJOL Julie  1990  FRA  CN AUCH [1]  1:15.24  931 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:15.24  (1:15.24)  [1:15.24] 

 3.  CAUSSADE Sarah  2000  FRA  LOURDES NATATION [1]  1:20.92  791 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:20.92  (1:20.92)  [1:20.92] 

 4.  DIETRICH Camille  1992  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [1]  1:29.28  606 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:29.28  (1:29.28)  [1:29.28] 

 5.  QUERIN Amandine  2001  FRA  CN AUCH [2]  1:29.79  596 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:29.79  (1:29.79)  [1:29.79] 

 6.  AGON Carole  1971  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  1:31.64  559 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:31.64  (1:31.64)  [1:31.64] 

 7.  DIETRICH Mélanie  1984  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  1:32.00  552 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:32.00  (1:32.00)  [1:32.00] 

 8.  EYHERABIDE Katti  2000  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  1:35.03  493 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:35.03  (1:35.03)  [1:35.03] 

 Edition au : 12/11/2018 15:55  Copyright (c) 2009 extraNat-Pocket v5.10.1 - Tous droits réservés.  Page 9 / 19 

       



  
   Interclubs TC CD65-32 

 LOURDES
 11 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 4 Nages Dames [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R1]

 9.  BUREL Manon  2001  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [4]  1:46.37  305 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:46.37  (1:46.37)  [1:46.37] 

 10.  SIMEON-KNAEBEL Lilie  2008  FRA  E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT [1]  1:49.75  257 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:49.75  (1:49.75)  [1:49.75] 

 11.  MOHAMMED Djamila  2004  FRA  CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  1:53.25  212 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:53.25  (1:53.25)  [1:53.25] 

Séries : 200 4 Nages Messieurs [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  BERES Romain  1996  FRA  CN AUCH [1]  2:32.71  821 pts 
 50 m :  33.18  (33.18)  100 m :  1:13.31  (40.13)  [1:13.31]  150 m :  1:54.65  (41.34)  200 m :  2:32.71  (38.06)  [1:19.40] 

 2.  FAVREAU Alexandre  2000  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  2:45.37  668 pts 
 50 m :  32.44  (32.44)  100 m :  1:14.83  (42.39)  [1:14.83]  150 m :  2:06.72  (51.89)  200 m :  2:45.37  (38.65)  [1:30.54] 

 3.  DUVAL Noah  2004  FRA  LOURDES NATATION [1]  2:46.52  655 pts 
 50 m :  36.38  (36.38)  100 m :  1:18.03  (41.65)  [1:18.03]  150 m :  2:10.84  (52.81)  200 m :  2:46.52  (35.68)  [1:28.49] 

 4.  DUPONT Grégoire  1993  FRA  CN AUCH [2]  2:47.45  645 pts 
 50 m :  32.38  (32.38)  100 m :  1:15.31  (42.93)  [1:15.31]  150 m :  2:04.13  (48.82)  200 m :  2:47.45  (43.32)  [1:32.14] 

 5.  CAZENAVE Maxime  2002  FRA  DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE [1]  2:48.54  632 pts 
 50 m :  34.21  (34.21)  100 m :  1:15.52  (41.31)  [1:15.52]  150 m :  2:07.61  (52.09)  200 m :  2:48.54  (40.93)  [1:33.02] 

 6.  DIETRICH Alexandre  1983  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [1]  2:51.95  595 pts 
 50 m :  38.47  (38.47)  100 m :  1:23.69  (45.22)  [1:23.69]  150 m :  2:12.78  (49.09)  200 m :  2:51.95  (39.17)  [1:28.26] 

 7.  GIRAUD Victor  2002  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [4]  2:54.02  573 pts 
 50 m :  37.12  (37.12)  100 m :  1:21.41  (44.29)  [1:21.41]  150 m :  2:15.78  (54.37)  200 m :  2:54.02  (38.24)  [1:32.61] 

 8.  FLAMENT Baptiste  2005  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  2:54.99  562 pts 
 50 m :  36.90  (36.90)  100 m :  1:20.34  (43.44)  [1:20.34]  150 m :  2:12.02  (51.68)  200 m :  2:54.99  (42.97)  [1:34.65] 

 9.  CASAJUS Lionel  1983  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  3:01.06  500 pts 
 50 m :  39.15  (39.15)  100 m :  1:23.75  (44.60)  [1:23.75]  150 m :  2:21.87  (58.12)  200 m :  3:01.06  (39.19)  [1:37.31] 

 10.  MUR-CASTERA Damien  2005  FRA  E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT [1]  3:01.67  494 pts 
 50 m :  39.14  (39.14)  100 m :  1:22.96  (43.82)  [1:22.96]  150 m :  2:18.80  (55.84)  200 m :  3:01.67  (42.87)  [1:38.71] 

 11.  MAS Stéphane  1977  FRA  CN AUCH [3]  3:06.02  452 pts 
 50 m :  40.56  (40.56)  100 m :  1:30.21  (49.65)  [1:30.21]  150 m :  2:24.87  (54.66)  200 m :  3:06.02  (41.15)  [1:35.81] 

 12.  MARTI Axel  2006  FRA  CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  3:10.61  410 pts 
 50 m :  40.35  (40.35)  100 m :  1:29.53  (49.18)  [1:29.53]  150 m :  2:26.15  (56.62)  200 m :  3:10.61  (44.46)  [1:41.08] 

 13.  BEN ABDALLAH Sélim  2001  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [6]  3:18.68  341 pts 
 50 m :  37.28  (37.28)  100 m :  1:27.71  (50.43)  [1:27.71]  150 m :  2:29.07  (1:01.36)  200 m :  3:18.68  (49.61)  [1:50.97] 

 ---  MOUROT Marius  2008  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [7]  DNS dec 

Séries : 4x200 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R1]

 1.  POUSTIS Chloé 
 CARRERE Lea 
 CARRERE Héloïse 
 CAZABAT Laura 

 2:36.64 
 2:34.61 
 2:33.56 
 2:29.94 

 2004
 2000
 2003
 2000

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE [1]  10:14.75  824 pts 

 2.  MIQUEL Manon 
 CERTIAT Lola 
 PERSONNE Clara 
 BOELLMANN Ninon 

 2:22.48 
 2:36.11 
 2:52.44 
 2:24.17 

 2002
 2006
 2000
 2005

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AUCH [1]  10:15.20  822 pts 

 3.  LAHILLE Anna 
 MOURLIN Sarah 
 CAUSSADE Sarah 
 ROSSI Clelia 

 2:39.38 
 2:48.60 
 2:33.40 
 2:37.11 

 2004
 2001
 2000
 2004

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 LOURDES NATATION [1]  10:38.49  746 pts 

 4.  ELASRI-SOUZY Lison 
 MAGENDIE-MALO Laura 
 DONARD Nicola 
 AURORA Louise 

 2:41.69 
 2:41.54 
 2:40.83 
 2:36.96 

 2004
 2005
 2003
 2007

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AUCH [2]  10:41.02  738 pts 

 5.  MALIE Lindsay 
 CUNHA-MASQUELIER Ines 
 VIVIER Clémentine 
 DIETRICH Camille 

 2:36.00 
 2:41.15 
 3:02.50 
 3:00.75 

 1995
 2004
 1993
 1992

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [1]  11:20.40  617 pts 
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   Interclubs TC CD65-32 

 LOURDES
 11 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 4x200 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R1]

 6.  DUPUY Emma 
 LARRIBÈRE Aina 
 BERGES Oriane 
 MARIONNAUD Fanny 

 2:49.69 
 2:54.49 
 2:49.13 
 2:51.97 

 2006
 2006
 2000
 1994

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT [1]  11:25.28  603 pts 

 7.  AUDIGANE Flavie 
 CUNHA-MASQUELIER Lea 
 GREMBER Chloe 
 LAJEUNESSE Aline 

 2:51.84 
 2:52.50 
 3:12.14 
 2:45.36 

 2002
 2004
 2001
 2000

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  11:41.84  556 pts 

 8.  MORISSET Anaïs 
 OBERLE Oceane 
 GESTA Marie 
 LARROUYAT Aurelie 

 2:44.25 
 2:48.40 
 3:47.96 
 2:52.60 

 2002
 2005
 1996
 2002

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  12:13.21  473 pts 

 9.  RESSENCOURT Mia 
 ROUANET Kitty 
 MAYEN Léonie 
 BORREGO Kyera 

 2:43.59 
 3:01.67 
 3:23.83 
 3:28.06 

 2008
 2007
 2008
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  12:37.15  414 pts 

 10.  ACHARD Romane 
 BRAUD Maud 
 LACAZE Martine 
 BERNIER Nell 

 3:26.86 
 2:53.51 
 3:24.42 
 3:07.03 

 2006
 2004
 2004
 2005

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  12:51.82  380 pts 

 11.  BERNARDEZ Elisa 
 GAUTIER Zoe 
 MEDJAHER Inès 
 HALM Elsa 

 3:09.75 
 3:11.35 
 3:48.88 
 3:02.00 

 2005
 2007
 2005
 2006

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [4]  13:11.98  335 pts 

Séries : 4x200 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R2]

 1.  BRUMEAU Mathieu 
 LAFORGUE Théo 
 GESTAIN Matthias 
 MUR-CASTERA Damien 

 2:12.41 
 2:15.83 
 2:18.33 
 2:38.12 

 2002
 2002
 2003
 2005

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT [1]  9:24.69  793 pts 

 2.  MULLER Remi 
 DANJOU Loris 
 RUFFLE Estéban 
 LABANDIBAR Peïo 

 2:27.99 
 2:21.40 
 2:26.28 
 2:21.68 

 2004
 2001
 2000
 1996

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE [1]  9:37.35  748 pts 

 3.  BOYER Adrien 
 CABOS Natanaël 
 DEBEST Antonin 
 LEBLANC Lucas 

 2:17.30 
 2:22.87 
 2:29.42 
 2:34.56 

 2005
 2004
 2005
 2003

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AUCH [2]  9:44.15  725 pts 

 4.  BRUNETTI Wilfried 
 MALLET Paul 
 VIVIER Tristan 
 DIETRICH Alexandre 

 2:21.56 
 2:20.62 
 2:33.10 
 2:34.13 

 1995
 1999
 1996
 1983

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [1]  9:49.41  707 pts 

 5.  FAVREAU Alexandre 
 DOYA Tyron 
 BRULARD Gabin 
 MARTICORENA Julen 

 2:29.34 
 2:48.07 
 2:26.22 
 2:20.04 

 2000
 2007
 2004
 1999

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  10:03.67  660 pts 

 6.  PLANTADE Thibaud 
 DUVIGNAU Alexandre 
 GAUDIN Benoit 
 FAURE Victor 

 2:22.21 
 2:39.78 
 2:34.10 
 2:29.25 

 1990
 1986
 1971
 2002

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [4]  10:05.34  654 pts 

 7.  ELASRI-SOUZY Gauthier 
 ELASRI Fabrice 
 LABAT Oscar 
 BOELLMANN Jules 

 2:14.66 
 2:39.49 
 2:34.87 
 2:43.20 

 2004
 1973
 2006
 2007

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AUCH [1]  10:12.22  632 pts 
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   Interclubs TC CD65-32 

 LOURDES
 11 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 4x200 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R2]

 8.  LEQUEUX Jules 
 ROUDE Théau 
 BARDOT Valentin 
 CHATARD Léo 

 2:35.56 
 2:23.50 
 3:09.60 
 2:18.37 

 2004
 1999
 2008
 2003

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  10:27.03  586 pts 

 9.  MARTI Axel 
 PASTY Paul 
 LHOMMEL Kevin 
 MARTI Nathan 

 2:54.40 
 2:53.62 
 2:23.84 
 2:24.18 

 2006
 2004
 1999
 2002

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  10:36.04  558 pts 

 10.  DELCASSE Antoine 
 PEREIRA GOMES Fabio 
 GASSIOT Baptiste 
 DUVAL Noah 

 2:19.85 
 3:04.96 
 2:48.80 
 2:29.08 

 2001
 2003
 2003
 2004

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 LOURDES NATATION [1]  10:42.69  539 pts 

 11.  RINGENBACH Thomas 
 MAS Stéphane 
 GOUALLE Laurent 
 BLANQUI Didier 

 2:35.68 
 2:44.78 
 3:08.47 
 3:13.24 

 1998
 1977
 1969
 1972

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AUCH [3]  11:42.17  377 pts 

 12.  FLAMENT Baptiste 
 LE STRAT Nicolas 
 ZILBERSHTEYN Daniel 
 MAYEN Alexandre 

 2:41.86 
 3:10.12 
 3:24.17 
 2:37.64 

 2005
 2006
 2004
 2006

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  11:53.79  349 pts 

 13.  MOUROT Clovis 
 BEN ABDALLAH Sélim 
 COVATO Theo 
 IBORRA Tony 

 2:27.43 
 2:49.38 
 3:18.12 
 3:34.22 

 2006
 2001
 2006
 2003

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [6]  12:09.15  314 pts 

 ---  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [7]  DNS dec 

Séries : 200 Dos Dames [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R2]

 1.  POUSTIS Chloé  2004  FRA  DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE [1]  2:53.41  737 pts 
 50 m :  40.20  (40.20)  100 m :  1:22.45  (42.25)  [1:22.45]  150 m :  2:08.63  (46.18)  200 m :  2:53.41  (44.78)  [1:30.96] 

 2.  MORISSET Anaïs  2002  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  3:02.07  645 pts 
 50 m :  42.32  (42.32)  100 m :  1:28.25  (45.93)  [1:28.25]  150 m :  2:15.18  (46.93)  200 m :  3:02.07  (46.89)  [1:33.82] 

 3.  HAMON Chloe  1997  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [1]  3:03.28  633 pts 
 50 m :  42.28  (42.28)  100 m :  1:28.18  (45.90)  [1:28.18]  150 m :  2:15.53  (47.35)  200 m :  3:03.28  (47.75)  [1:35.10] 

 4.  LAJEUNESSE Aline  2000  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  3:07.07  595 pts 
 50 m :  43.78  (43.78)  100 m :  1:31.20  (47.42)  [1:31.20]  150 m :  2:21.19  (49.99)  200 m :  3:07.07  (45.88)  [1:35.87] 

 5.  LARRIBÈRE Aina  2006  FRA  E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT [1]  3:08.63  580 pts 
 50 m :  43.31  (43.31)  100 m :  1:31.76  (48.45)  [1:31.76]  150 m :  2:20.79  (49.03)  200 m :  3:08.63  (47.84)  [1:36.87] 

 6.  LAINE Ambre  2007  FRA  CN AUCH [2]  3:09.23  574 pts 
 50 m :  45.88  (45.88)  100 m :  1:35.03  (49.15)  [1:35.03]  150 m :  2:22.91  (47.88)  200 m :  3:09.23  (46.32)  [1:34.20] 

 7.  LEDUN Manon  2005  FRA  CN AUCH [1]  3:09.86  568 pts 
 50 m :  45.86  (45.86)  100 m :  1:35.71  (49.85)  [1:35.71]  150 m :  2:24.81  (49.10)  200 m :  3:09.86  (45.05)  [1:34.15] 

 8.  MOURLIN Sarah  2001  FRA  LOURDES NATATION [1]  3:15.28  517 pts 
 50 m :  45.84  (45.84)  100 m :  1:35.88  (50.04)  [1:35.88]  150 m :  2:26.91  (51.03)  200 m :  3:15.28  (48.37)  [1:39.40] 

 9.  BORREGO Kyera  2008  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  3:45.72  275 pts 
 50 m :  50.65  (50.65)  100 m :  1:48.45  (57.80)  [1:48.45]  150 m :  2:49.96  (1:01.51)  200 m :  3:45.72  (55.76)  [1:57.27] 

 10.  LACAZE Martine  2004  FRA  CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  3:46.65  269 pts 
 50 m :  54.31  (54.31)  100 m :  1:52.11  (57.80)  [1:52.11]  150 m :  2:49.47  (57.36)  200 m :  3:46.65  (57.18)  [1:54.54] 

 11.  GUESDON Sara  2006  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [4]  4:14.42  117 pts 
 50 m :  53.88  (53.88)  100 m :  1:58.99  (1:05.11)  [1:58.99]  150 m :  3:07.37  (1:08.38)  200 m :  4:14.42  (1:07.05)  [2:15.43] 

 ---  GRAND Chloé  2001  FRA  CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Dos Messieurs [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R2]

 1.  BOELLMANN Nicolas  1977  FRA  CN AUCH [1]  1:10.13  840 pts 
 50 m :  34.25  (34.25)  100 m :  1:10.13  (35.88)  [1:10.13] 

 2.  DANJOU Loris  2001  FRA  DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE [1]  1:16.59  690 pts 
 50 m :  36.52  (36.52)  100 m :  1:16.59  (40.07)  [1:16.59] 
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   Interclubs TC CD65-32 

 LOURDES
 11 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Dos Messieurs [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R2]

 3.  COYAC Emmanuel  1975  FRA  CN AUCH [2]  1:20.04  616 pts 
 50 m :  38.51  (38.51)  100 m :  1:20.04  (41.53)  [1:20.04] 

 4.  CASTERAN Christophe  1975  FRA  CN AUCH [3]  1:23.52  545 pts 
 50 m :  39.99  (39.99)  100 m :  1:23.52  (43.53)  [1:23.52] 

 5.  JULIEN Victor  2002  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  1:26.07  496 pts 
 50 m :  41.19  (41.19)  100 m :  1:26.07  (44.88)  [1:26.07] 

 6.  LE STRAT Mateo  2003  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [1]  1:27.66  467 pts 
 50 m :  42.87  (42.87)  100 m :  1:27.66  (44.79)  [1:27.66] 

 7.  BEUROT Yann-alric  2002  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [4]  1:43.44  224 pts 
 50 m :  47.69  (47.69)  100 m :  1:43.44  (55.75)  [1:43.44] 

 8.  LAMIELLE Alexis  2003  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  1:47.88  172 pts 
 50 m :  52.00  (52.00)  100 m :  1:47.88  (55.88)  [1:47.88] 

 9.  CAGGIA Thomas  2006  FRA  E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT [1]  1:50.22  147 pts 
 50 m :  54.97  (54.97)  100 m :  1:50.22  (55.25)  [1:50.22] 

 10.  PEGORIER Simon  2007  FRA  LOURDES NATATION [1]  1:50.49  144 pts 
 50 m :  54.61  (54.61)  100 m :  1:50.49  (55.88)  [1:50.49] 

 11.  LEANDRO Yvon  2003  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  1:59.92  65 pts 
 50 m :  54.43  (54.43)  100 m :  1:59.92  (1:05.49)  [1:59.92] 

 12.  FENOY Julien  2005  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [6]  2:08.23  21 pts 
 50 m :  57.39  (57.39)  100 m :  2:08.23  (1:10.84)  [2:08.23] 

 13.  LACAZE Baptiste  2008  FRA  CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  2:13.25  6 pts 
 50 m :  59.25  (59.25)  100 m :  2:13.25  (1:14.00)  [2:13.25] 

 ---  DA COL Elias  2007  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  DNS dec 
 ---  LAGANNE Jacques  1970  FRA  CN AUCH [3]  DNS dec 
 ---  MENU Loucas  2008  FRA  CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  DNS dec 

Séries : 200 Brasse Dames [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R2]

 1.  POSTIGO Paloma  2004  FRA  CN AUCH [2]  2:55.22  961 pts 
 50 m :  39.53  (39.53)  100 m :  1:23.26  (43.73)  [1:23.26]  150 m :  2:09.47  (46.21)  200 m :  2:55.22  (45.75)  [1:31.96] 

 2.  BRETHOME Telma  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE [1]  3:13.68  770 pts 
 50 m :  42.99  (42.99)  100 m :  1:31.68  (48.69)  [1:31.68]  150 m :  2:22.52  (50.84)  200 m :  3:13.68  (51.16)  [1:42.00] 

 3.  SADOWY Chloe  2007  FRA  CN AUCH [1]  3:14.83  759 pts 
 50 m :  43.64  (43.64)  100 m :  1:33.31  (49.67)  [1:33.31]  150 m :  2:24.03  (50.72)  200 m :  3:14.83  (50.80)  [1:41.52] 

 4.  BERNIER Nell  2005  FRA  CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  3:25.60  659 pts 
 50 m :  45.60  (45.60)  100 m :  1:37.27  (51.67)  [1:37.27]  150 m :  2:32.13  (54.86)  200 m :  3:25.60  (53.47)  [1:48.33] 

 5.  BOUGUE Cindy  1999  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  3:37.94  552 pts 
 50 m :  47.66  (47.66)  100 m :  1:42.34  (54.68)  [1:42.34]  150 m :  2:40.19  (57.85)  200 m :  3:37.94  (57.75)  [1:55.60] 

 6.  BICHON Agathe  2003  FRA  E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT [1]  3:49.81  459 pts 
 50 m :  52.38  (52.38)  100 m :  1:51.61  (59.23)  [1:51.61]  150 m :  2:50.70  (59.09)  200 m :  3:49.81  (59.11)  [1:58.20] 

 7.  MAYEN Léonie  2008  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  3:52.56  439 pts 
 50 m :  52.35  (52.35)  100 m :  1:51.19  (58.84)  [1:51.19]  150 m :  2:52.32  (1:01.13)  200 m :  3:52.56  (1:00.24)  [2:01.37] 

 8.  POTTIER Emy  2005  FRA  LOURDES NATATION [1]  3:58.07  399 pts 
 50 m :  51.61  (51.61)  100 m :  1:51.48  (59.87)  [1:51.48]  150 m :  2:55.71  (1:04.23)  200 m :  3:58.07  (1:02.36)  [2:06.59] 

 9.  AUBIGNY Loëlia  2002  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [4]  4:05.99  345 pts 
 50 m :  53.72  (53.72)  100 m :  1:56.03  (1:02.31)  [1:56.03]  150 m :  3:00.78  (1:04.75)  200 m :  4:05.99  (1:05.21)  [2:09.96] 

 10.  CALEY Rebecca  1960  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [1]  4:11.42  311 pts 
 50 m :  55.53  (55.53)  100 m :  1:58.39  (1:02.86)  [1:58.39]  150 m :  3:04.96  (1:06.57)  200 m :  4:11.42  (1:06.46)  [2:13.03] 

 11.  LAFARGUE Lola  2007  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  4:13.98  295 pts 
 50 m :  55.44  (55.44)  100 m :  2:00.34  (1:04.90)  [2:00.34]  150 m :  3:07.34  (1:07.00)  200 m :  4:13.98  (1:06.64)  [2:13.64] 

 ---  PERRET Amandine  2003  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Brasse Messieurs [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R2]

 1.  SUBRA Louis  2002  FRA  DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE [1]  1:16.68  893 pts 
 50 m :  35.43  (35.43)  100 m :  1:16.68  (41.25)  [1:16.68] 

 2.  NERIN Paco  2002  FRA  E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT [1]  1:24.86  712 pts 
 50 m :  38.71  (38.71)  100 m :  1:24.86  (46.15)  [1:24.86] 

 3.  DEBEST Antonin  2005  FRA  CN AUCH [2]  1:30.05  607 pts 
 50 m :  41.75  (41.75)  100 m :  1:30.05  (48.30)  [1:30.05] 
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   Interclubs TC CD65-32 

 LOURDES
 11 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Brasse Messieurs [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R2]

 4.  NOTARIO Leo  2004  FRA  LOURDES NATATION [1]  1:35.26  511 pts 
 50 m :  43.87  (43.87)  100 m :  1:35.26  (51.39)  [1:35.26] 

 5.  ESPINASSE Victor  2003  FRA  CN AUCH [3]  1:38.25  460 pts 
 50 m :  44.34  (44.34)  100 m :  1:38.25  (53.91)  [1:38.25] 

 6.  LE STRAT Olivier  1974  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [1]  1:43.31  379 pts 
 50 m :  47.09  (47.09)  100 m :  1:43.31  (56.22)  [1:43.31] 

 7.  LACROUTS Leo  1999  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [4]  1:43.89  370 pts 
 50 m :  47.99  (47.99)  100 m :  1:43.89  (55.90)  [1:43.89] 

 8.  SEGUE Matthieu  1997  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  1:48.50  304 pts 
 50 m :  49.69  (49.69)  100 m :  1:48.50  (58.81)  [1:48.50] 

 9.  MENU Loucas  2008  FRA  CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  2:06.45  108 pts 
 50 m :  58.31  (58.31)  100 m :  2:06.45  (1:08.14)  [2:06.45] 

 10.  DARIA-CASTILLO Brayan  2005  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  2:07.54  99 pts 
 50 m :  57.58  (57.58)  100 m :  2:07.54  (1:09.96)  [2:07.54] 

 11.  LAINÉ Paul  2009  FRA  CN AUCH [1]  2:10.73  76 pts 
 50 m :  1:02.58  (1:02.58)  100 m :  2:10.73  (1:08.15)  [2:10.73] 

 12.  DA COL Elias  2007  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  2:12.68  63 pts 
 50 m :  1:03.86  (1:03.86)  100 m :  2:12.68  (1:08.82)  [2:12.68] 

 13.  CHAIR Gébril  2003  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [6]  2:12.71  63 pts 
 50 m :  1:03.11  (1:03.11)  100 m :  2:12.71  (1:09.60)  [2:12.71] 

 ---  AMIEL Jean  2008  FRA  CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  DNS dec 
 ---  ELASRI Fabrice  1973  FRA  CN AUCH [1]  DNS dec 
 ---  LE STRAT Nicolas  2006  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  DNS dec 
 ---  SAUBION Paul  2003  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  DNS dec 

Séries : 400 Nage Libre Dames [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R2]

 1.  MALIE Lindsay  1995  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [1]  5:39.44  677 pts 
 50 m :  36.37  (36.37)  100 m :  1:17.00  (40.63)  [1:17.00]  150 m :  1:59.61  (42.61)  200 m :  2:44.18  (44.57)  [1:27.18] 

 250 m :  3:28.65  (44.47)  300 m :  4:14.09  (45.44)  [1:29.91]  350 m :  4:58.32  (44.23)  400 m :  5:39.44  (41.12)  [1:25.35] 

 2.  LAHILLE Anna  2004  FRA  LOURDES NATATION [1]  5:39.81  675 pts 
 50 m :  40.61  (40.61)  100 m :  1:22.74  (42.13)  [1:22.74]  150 m :  2:05.96  (43.22)  200 m :  2:49.81  (43.85)  [1:27.07] 

 250 m :  3:34.13  (44.32)  300 m :  4:17.15  (43.02)  [1:27.34]  350 m :  5:00.06  (42.91)  400 m :  5:39.81  (39.75)  [1:22.66] 

 3.  ECHEVERRIA Maika  1995  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  5:48.50  625 pts 
 50 m :  37.15  (37.15)  100 m :  1:19.62  (42.47)  [1:19.62]  150 m :  2:03.30  (43.68)  200 m :  2:48.37  (45.07)  [1:28.75] 

 250 m :  3:34.65  (46.28)  300 m :  4:20.83  (46.18)  [1:32.46]  350 m :  5:06.37  (45.54)  400 m :  5:48.50  (42.13)  [1:27.67] 

 4.  MEHAY-DEBLADIS Manon  2006  FRA  DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE [1]  5:49.03  622 pts 
 50 m :  38.11  (38.11)  100 m :  1:21.10  (42.99)  [1:21.10]  150 m :  2:06.56  (45.46)  200 m :  2:52.84  (46.28)  [1:31.74] 

 250 m :  3:39.24  (46.40)  300 m :  4:24.56  (45.32)  [1:31.72]  350 m :  5:08.21  (43.65)  400 m :  5:49.03  (40.82)  [1:24.47] 

 5.  MARIONNAUD Fanny  1994  FRA  E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT [1]  5:56.68  579 pts 
 50 m :  38.73  (38.73)  100 m :  1:21.99  (43.26)  [1:21.99]  150 m :  2:07.22  (45.23)  200 m :  2:53.29  (46.07)  [1:31.30] 

 250 m :  3:39.03  (45.74)  300 m :  4:25.28  (46.25)  [1:31.99]  350 m :  5:11.63  (46.35)  400 m :  5:56.68  (45.05)  [1:31.40] 

 6.  LACAZE Nathalie  1974  FRA  CN AUCH [2]  6:29.61  413 pts 
 50 m :  42.46  (42.46)  100 m :  1:29.38  (46.92)  [1:29.38]  150 m :  2:17.94  (48.56)  200 m :  3:07.56  (49.62)  [1:38.18] 

 250 m :  3:58.03  (50.47)  300 m :  4:49.04  (51.01)  [1:41.48]  350 m :  5:39.75  (50.71)  400 m :  6:29.61  (49.86)  [1:40.57] 

 7.  CHAZALY Elisa  2000  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  6:30.52  408 pts 
 50 m :  38.57  (38.57)  100 m :  1:22.09  (43.52)  [1:22.09]  150 m :  2:09.67  (47.58)  200 m :  3:00.89  (51.22)  [1:38.80] 

 250 m :  3:53.49  (52.60)  300 m :  4:44.21  (50.72)  [1:43.32]  350 m :  5:37.81  (53.60)  400 m :  6:30.52  (52.71)  [1:46.31] 

 8.  GRAND Chloé  2001  FRA  CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  6:46.54  338 pts 
 50 m :  42.72  (42.72)  100 m :  1:32.04  (49.32)  [1:32.04]  150 m :  2:24.26  (52.22)  200 m :  3:17.47  (53.21)  [1:45.43] 

 250 m :  4:11.87  (54.40)  300 m :  5:05.65  (53.78)  [1:48.18]  350 m :  5:58.04  (52.39)  400 m :  6:46.54  (48.50)  [1:40.89] 

 9.  SOUZY Anne-Claire  1975  FRA  CN AUCH [1]  7:59.48  102 pts 
 50 m :  44.65  (44.65)  100 m :  1:33.75  (49.10)  [1:33.75]  150 m :  2:24.82  (51.07)  200 m :  4:09.21  (1:44.39)  [2:35.46] 

 250 m :  5:03.24  (54.03)  300 m :  6:09.19  (1:05.95)  [1:59.98]  350 m :  7:04.19  (55.00)  400 m :  7:59.48  (55.29)  [1:50.29] 

 10.  NICOLAS Alwenn  2009  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  8:00.40  100 pts 
 50 m :  50.09  (50.09)  100 m :  1:50.34  (1:00.25)  [1:50.34]  150 m :  2:51.62  (1:01.28)  200 m :  3:52.81  (1:01.19)  [2:02.47] 

 250 m :  4:55.31  (1:02.50)  300 m :  5:59.34  (1:04.03)  [2:06.53]  350 m :  6:59.37  (1:00.03)  400 m :  8:00.40  (1:01.03)  [2:01.06] 

 11.  MEDJAHER Inès  2005  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [4]  8:01.93  96 pts 
 50 m :  49.71  (49.71)  100 m :  1:50.21  (1:00.50)  [1:50.21]  150 m :  2:51.89  (1:01.68)  200 m :  3:54.21  (1:02.32)  [2:04.00] 

 250 m :  4:57.13  (1:02.92)  300 m :  6:01.08  (1:03.95)  [2:06.87]  350 m :  7:03.49  (1:02.41)  400 m :  8:01.93  (58.44)  [2:00.85] 

 ---  LACAZE Martine  2004  FRA  CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  DNS dec 
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   Interclubs TC CD65-32 

 LOURDES
 11 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

Séries : 100 Nage Libre Messieurs [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R2]

 1.  RUFFLE Estéban  2000  FRA  DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE [1]  1:04.71  792 pts 
 50 m :  30.17  (30.17)  100 m :  1:04.71  (34.54)  [1:04.71] 

 2.  ROUANET Bruno  1971  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [4]  1:16.78  489 pts 
 50 m :  36.17  (36.17)  100 m :  1:16.78  (40.61)  [1:16.78] 

 3.  GUILLEMOT Arthur  2008  FRA  CN AUCH [1]  1:17.94  463 pts 
 50 m :  37.52  (37.52)  100 m :  1:17.94  (40.42)  [1:17.94] 

 4.  ARNAUDET Kian  2002  FRA  LOURDES NATATION [1]  1:22.51  370 pts 
 50 m :  36.89  (36.89)  100 m :  1:22.51  (45.62)  [1:22.51] 

 5.  BARDOT Valentin  2008  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  1:26.60  296 pts 
 50 m :  41.11  (41.11)  100 m :  1:26.60  (45.49)  [1:26.60] 

 6.  BLANQUI Didier  1972  FRA  CN AUCH [3]  1:27.82  275 pts 
 50 m :  41.48  (41.48)  100 m :  1:27.82  (46.34)  [1:27.82] 

 7.  BIZIOT Geoffray  1983  FRA  CN AUCH [2]  1:31.46  218 pts 
 50 m :  42.31  (42.31)  100 m :  1:31.46  (49.15)  [1:31.46] 

 8.  FEKIR Pierre  1985  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [1]  1:32.20  207 pts 
 50 m :  41.62  (41.62)  100 m :  1:32.20  (50.58)  [1:32.20] 

 9.  MONTUY Arthur  2005  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  1:34.09  181 pts 
 50 m :  41.73  (41.73)  100 m :  1:34.09  (52.36)  [1:34.09] 

 10.  NOUREDDINE Farid  1958  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [6]  1:36.12  155 pts 
 50 m :  44.51  (44.51)  100 m :  1:36.12  (51.61)  [1:36.12] 

 11.  SALLES Alexis  2007  FRA  E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT [1]  1:39.02  121 pts 
 50 m :  45.72  (45.72)  100 m :  1:39.02  (53.30)  [1:39.02] 

 12.  MOUROT Philippe  1965  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  1:59.93  1 pt 
 50 m :  50.15  (50.15)  100 m :  1:59.93  (1:09.78)  [1:59.93] 

 13.  MARTIROSYAN Gor  2007  FRA  CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  2:15.38  1 pt 
 50 m :  1:02.51  (1:02.51)  100 m :  2:15.38  (1:12.87)  [2:15.38] 

 ---  BATARD Alexandre  2000  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  DNS dec 
 ---  LACAZE Baptiste  2008  FRA  CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  DNS dec 
 ---  NICOLAS Johann  1974  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [7]  DNS dec 
 ---  RINGENBACH Thomas  1998  FRA  CN AUCH [3]  DNS dec 

Séries : 200 Papillon Dames [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R2]

 1.  MIQUEL Manon  2002  FRA  CN AUCH [1]  2:55.41  702 pts 
 50 m :  40.02  (40.02)  100 m :  1:25.96  (45.94)  [1:25.96]  150 m :  2:12.41  (46.45)  200 m :  2:55.41  (43.00)  [1:29.45] 

 2.  CARRERE Héloïse  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE [1]  3:01.77  632 pts 
 50 m :  39.59  (39.59)  100 m :  1:25.31  (45.72)  [1:25.31]  150 m :  2:13.19  (47.88)  200 m :  3:01.77  (48.58)  [1:36.46] 

 3.  ROSSI Clelia  2004  FRA  LOURDES NATATION [1]  3:14.31  505 pts 
 50 m :  40.41  (40.41)  100 m :  1:30.37  (49.96)  [1:30.37]  150 m :  2:21.94  (51.57)  200 m :  3:14.31  (52.37)  [1:43.94] 

 4.  AUDIGANE Flavie  2002  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  3:16.23  487 pts 
 50 m :  42.75  (42.75)  100 m :  1:32.40  (49.65)  [1:32.40]  150 m :  2:23.72  (51.32)  200 m :  3:16.23  (52.51)  [1:43.83] 

 5.  DONARD Nicola  2003  FRA  CN AUCH [2]  3:20.51  448 pts 
 50 m :  40.46  (40.46)  100 m :  1:31.30  (50.84)  [1:31.30]  150 m :  2:25.77  (54.47)  200 m :  3:20.51  (54.74)  [1:49.21] 

 6.  CUNHA-MASQUELIER Ines  2004  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [1]  3:22.87  427 pts 
 50 m :  44.59  (44.59)  100 m :  1:35.37  (50.78)  [1:35.37]  150 m :  2:29.69  (54.32)  200 m :  3:22.87  (53.18)  [1:47.50] 

 7.  BRAUD Maud  2004  FRA  CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  3:23.78  419 pts 
 50 m :  45.07  (45.07)  100 m :  1:37.07  (52.00)  [1:37.07]  150 m :  2:28.64  (51.57)  200 m :  3:23.78  (55.14)  [1:46.71] 

 8.  RESSENCOURT Mia  2008  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  3:27.95  383 pts 
 50 m :  42.65  (42.65)  100 m :  1:35.65  (53.00)  [1:35.65]  150 m :  2:32.39  (56.74)  200 m :  3:27.95  (55.56)  [1:52.30] 

 9.  DUPUY Emma  2006  FRA  E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT [1]  3:37.96  304 pts 
 50 m :  43.21  (43.21)  100 m :  1:36.94  (53.73)  [1:36.94]  150 m :  2:36.43  (59.49)  200 m :  3:37.96  (1:01.53)  [2:01.02] 

 10.  OBERLE Oceane  2005  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  3:43.41  265 pts 
 50 m :  46.66  (46.66)  100 m :  1:42.31  (55.65)  [1:42.31]  150 m :  2:42.59  (1:00.28)  200 m :  3:43.41  (1:00.82)  [2:01.10] 

 11.  BERNARDEZ Elisa  2005  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [4]  3:43.86  262 pts 
 50 m :  48.72  (48.72)  100 m :  1:47.12  (58.40)  [1:47.12]  150 m :  2:47.00  (59.88)  200 m :  3:43.86  (56.86)  [1:56.74] 

Séries : 100 Papillon Messieurs [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R2]

 1.  MARTICORENA Julen  1999  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  1:09.69  838 pts 
 50 m :  32.58  (32.58)  100 m :  1:09.69  (37.11)  [1:09.69] 
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   Interclubs TC CD65-32 

 LOURDES
 11 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Papillon Messieurs [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R2]

 2.  CORRIOL Thibault  2002  FRA  DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE [1]  1:14.77  716 pts 
 50 m :  33.90  (33.90)  100 m :  1:14.77  (40.87)  [1:14.77] 

 3.  ROUANET Kevin  1997  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [1]  1:19.20  618 pts 
 50 m :  37.28  (37.28)  100 m :  1:19.20  (41.92)  [1:19.20] 

 4.  HERRAN Rémi  1998  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  1:21.21  576 pts 
 50 m :  38.02  (38.02)  100 m :  1:21.21  (43.19)  [1:21.21] 

 5.  LABAT Oscar  2006  FRA  CN AUCH [1]  1:23.59  528 pts 
 50 m :  38.19  (38.19)  100 m :  1:23.59  (45.40)  [1:23.59] 

 6.  RANÇON Clement  2005  FRA  CN AUCH [2]  1:24.14  517 pts 
 50 m :  37.58  (37.58)  100 m :  1:24.14  (46.56)  [1:24.14] 

 7.  PASTY Paul  2004  FRA  CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  1:33.66  347 pts 
 50 m :  41.76  (41.76)  100 m :  1:33.66  (51.90)  [1:33.66] 

 8.  JOB Lucas  2004  FRA  CN AUCH [3]  1:33.69  347 pts 
 50 m :  39.37  (39.37)  100 m :  1:33.69  (54.32)  [1:33.69] 

 9.  GASSIOT Baptiste  2003  FRA  LOURDES NATATION [1]  1:34.70  331 pts 
 50 m :  41.15  (41.15)  100 m :  1:34.70  (53.55)  [1:34.70] 

 10.  COVATO Theo  2006  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [6]  1:36.48  304 pts 
 50 m :  43.86  (43.86)  100 m :  1:36.48  (52.62)  [1:36.48] 

 11.  LABARBE Lucas  2004  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [4]  1:43.13  212 pts 
 50 m :  41.70  (41.70)  100 m :  1:43.13  (1:01.43)  [1:43.13] 

 12.  DI GENUA Bastien  2006  FRA  E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT [1]  1:52.65  110 pts 
 50 m :  47.61  (47.61)  100 m :  1:52.65  (1:05.04)  [1:52.65] 

 13.  LE STRAT Nicolas  2006  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  2:02.92  37 pts 
 50 m :  55.89  (55.89)  100 m :  2:02.92  (1:07.03)  [2:02.92] 

 ---  IBORRA Tony  2003  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [6]  DNS dec 
 ---  JOB Bastien  2001  FRA  CN AUCH [3]  DNS dec 
 ---  SANCHEZ Loic  2001  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  DNS dec 

Séries : 200 4 Nages Dames [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R2]

 1.  CROS Colyne  2004  FRA  DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE [1]  2:49.68  793 pts 
 50 m :  36.51  (36.51)  100 m :  1:20.32  (43.81)  [1:20.32]  150 m :  2:07.18  (46.86)  200 m :  2:49.68  (42.50)  [1:29.36] 

 2.  CERTIAT Lola  2006  FRA  CN AUCH [1]  2:59.28  684 pts 
 50 m :  39.25  (39.25)  100 m :  1:24.25  (45.00)  [1:24.25]  150 m :  2:20.08  (55.83)  200 m :  2:59.28  (39.20)  [1:35.03] 

 3.  ELASRI-SOUZY Lison  2004  FRA  CN AUCH [2]  3:00.24  673 pts 
 50 m :  40.02  (40.02)  100 m :  1:26.96  (46.94)  [1:26.96]  150 m :  2:18.49  (51.53)  200 m :  3:00.24  (41.75)  [1:33.28] 

 4.  PICCOLO Enora  2004  FRA  LOURDES NATATION [1]  3:11.38  557 pts 
 50 m :  40.41  (40.41)  100 m :  1:30.41  (50.00)  [1:30.41]  150 m :  2:26.16  (55.75)  200 m :  3:11.38  (45.22)  [1:40.97] 

 5.  HALM Elsa  2006  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [4]  3:17.15  502 pts 
 50 m :  45.45  (45.45)  100 m :  1:33.86  (48.41)  [1:33.86]  150 m :  2:30.23  (56.37)  200 m :  3:17.15  (46.92)  [1:43.29] 

 6.  GIRAUD Céline  2006  FRA  CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  3:22.35  454 pts 
 50 m :  43.79  (43.79)  100 m :  1:34.19  (50.40)  [1:34.19]  150 m :  1:33.10  (-1.09)  200 m :  3:22.35  (1:49.25)  [1:48.16] 

 7.  VIVIER Clémentine  1993  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [1]  3:25.89  423 pts 
 50 m :  44.06  (44.06)  100 m :  1:37.67  (53.61)  [1:37.67]  150 m :  2:36.53  (58.86)  200 m :  3:25.89  (49.36)  [1:48.22] 

 8.  HILAIRE Léna  2000  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  3:29.25  395 pts 
 50 m :  44.93  (44.93)  100 m :  1:39.68  (54.75)  [1:39.68]  150 m :  2:42.18  (1:02.50)  200 m :  3:29.25  (47.07)  [1:49.57] 

 9.  ROUANET Kitty  2007  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  3:35.81  342 pts 
 50 m :  53.55  (53.55)  100 m :  1:47.55  (54.00)  [1:47.55]  150 m :  2:49.58  (1:02.03)  200 m :  3:35.81  (46.23)  [1:48.26] 

 10.  IHUELLO Elisa  1998  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  3:35.90  341 pts 
 50 m :  42.65  (42.65)  100 m :  1:41.25  (58.60)  [1:41.25]  150 m :  2:43.57  (1:02.32)  200 m :  3:35.90  (52.33)  [1:54.65] 

 11.  BERT-LATRILLE Aelis  2004  FRA  E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT [1]  3:41.72  298 pts 
 50 m :  43.79  (43.79)  100 m :  1:40.50  (56.71)  [1:40.50]  150 m :  2:47.44  (1:06.94)  200 m :  3:41.72  (54.28)  [2:01.22] 

 ---  FERRER Marine  1996  FRA  CN AUCH [2]  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 4 Nages Messieurs [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R2]

 1.  LABANDIBAR Peïo  1996  FRA  DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE [1]  1:09.87  865 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:09.87  (1:09.87)  [1:09.87] 

 2.  BATARD Alexandre  2000  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  1:18.00  665 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:18.00  (1:18.00)  [1:18.00] 
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   Interclubs TC CD65-32 

 LOURDES
 11 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 4 Nages Messieurs [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R2]

 3.  BLANC Guillaume  2000  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  1:23.68  541 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:23.68  (1:23.68)  [1:23.68] 

 4.  RANÇON Vivian  2007  FRA  CN AUCH [2]  1:24.04  534 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:24.04  (1:24.04)  [1:24.04] 

 5.  BOELLMANN Jules  2007  FRA  CN AUCH [1]  1:25.68  501 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:25.68  (1:25.68)  [1:25.68] 

 6.  BARRERE Sebastien  1982  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [1]  1:27.16  472 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:27.16  (1:27.16)  [1:27.16] 

 7.  PEREIRA GOMES Fabio  2003  FRA  LOURDES NATATION [1]  1:31.46  392 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:31.46  (1:31.46)  [1:31.46] 

 8.  CAGGIA Romain  2004  FRA  E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT [1]  1:32.25  378 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:32.25  (1:32.25)  [1:32.25] 

 9.  RENE Teo  2003  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [4]  1:33.41  359 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:33.41  (1:33.41)  [1:33.41] 

 10.  GOUALLE Laurent  1969  FRA  CN AUCH [3]  1:34.26  344 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:34.26  (1:34.26)  [1:34.26] 

 11.  MENU Kéliane  2006  FRA  CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  1:37.89  287 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:37.89  (1:37.89)  [1:37.89] 

 12.  ESCRIEUT Anthony  2006  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [6]  1:38.46  279 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:38.46  (1:38.46)  [1:38.46] 

 13.  ZILBERSHTEYN Daniel  2004  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  1:45.34  186 pts 
 50 m :  ---  100 m :  1:45.34  (1:45.34)  [1:45.34] 

 ---  DOMINOIS-GONON Hugo  2000  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  DNS dec 
 ---  GARLET Arnaud  2007  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [7]  DNS dec 
 ---  MARTIROSYAN Gor  2007  FRA  CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  DNS dec 

Séries : 4x100 4 Nages Dames [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R2]

 1.  POUSTIS Chloé 
 BRETHOME Telma 
 CARRERE Héloïse 
 CAZABAT Laura 

 1:21.03 
 1:29.00 
 1:14.43 
 1:04.82 

 2004
 2003
 2003
 2000

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE [1]  5:09.28  888 pts 

 2.  DONARD Nicola 
 POSTIGO Paloma 
 MAGENDIE-MALO Laura 
 ELASRI-SOUZY Lison 

 1:18.06 
 1:21.87 
 1:26.55 
 1:14.78 

 2003
 2004
 2005
 2004

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AUCH [2]  5:21.26  817 pts 

 3.  BOELLMANN Ninon 
 MIQUEL Manon 
 LEDUN Manon 
 PERSONNE Clara 

 1:11.81 
 1:21.05 
 1:33.75 
 1:20.11 

 2005
 2002
 2005
 2000

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AUCH [1]  5:26.72  786 pts 

 4.  HAMON Chloe 
 CUNHA-MASQUELIER Ines 
 MALIE Lindsay 
 VIVIER Clémentine 

 1:23.43 
 1:42.42 
 1:22.91 
 1:16.98 

 1997
 2004
 1995
 1993

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [1]  5:45.74  681 pts 

 5.  LAJEUNESSE Aline 
 CUNHA-MASQUELIER Lea 
 AUDIGANE Flavie 
 BOUGUE Cindy 

 1:24.13 
 1:42.22 
 1:33.35 
 1:24.10 

 2000
 2004
 2002
 1999

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  6:03.80  588 pts 

 6.  ROSSI Clelia 
 PICCOLO Enora 
 LAHILLE Anna 
 BOURDET Ines 

 1:26.73 
 1:43.47 
 1:28.35 
 1:29.65 

 2004
 2004
 2004
 2003

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 LOURDES NATATION [1]  6:08.20  567 pts 

 7.  MORISSET Anaïs 
 OBERLE Oceane 
 LARROUYAT Aurelie 
 HILAIRE Léna 

 1:25.53 
 1:35.89 
 1:43.12 
 1:25.03 

 2002
 2005
 2002
 2000

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  6:09.57  560 pts 
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   Interclubs TC CD65-32 

 LOURDES
 11 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 4x100 4 Nages Dames [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R2]

 8.  LARRIBÈRE Aina 
 RICHARD-FLAMAND Kaya 
 DUPUY Emma 
 ZIDANE Yasmine 

 1:33.30 
 1:44.57 
 1:34.57 
 1:31.25 

 2006
 2006
 2006
 2006

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT [1]  6:23.69  494 pts 

 9.  BRUZAUD Clara 
 ACHARD Romane 
 GRAND Chloé 
 LACAZE Martine 

 1:41.03 
 1:47.72 
 1:43.00 
 1:34.28 

 2005
 2006
 2001
 2004

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  6:46.03  398 pts 

 10.  BERNARDEZ Elisa 
 GAUTIER Zoe 
 HALM Elsa 
 MEDJAHER Inès 

 1:38.25 
 1:46.19 
 1:47.14 
 1:46.75 

 2005
 2007
 2006
 2005

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [4]  6:58.33  350 pts 

 11.  RESSENCOURT Mia 
 MAYEN Léonie 
 ROUANET Kitty 
 BORREGO Kyera 

 1:29.96 
 1:54.22 
 2:02.57 
 1:32.78 

 2008
 2008
 2007
 2008

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  6:59.53  345 pts 

Séries : 4x100 4 Nages Messieurs [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R2]

 1.  LAFORGUE Théo 
 ESCOULA Romain 
 GESTAIN Matthias 
 BRUMEAU Mathieu 

 1:08.74 
 1:19.57 
 1:08.79 

 58.39 

 2002
 2000
 2003
 2002

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 E.P SEMEAC TARBES NAT [1]  4:35.49  895 pts 

 2.  MULLER Remi 
 DUBAU Julien 
 CORRIOL Thibault 
 LABANDIBAR Peïo 

 1:12.12 
 1:18.63 
 1:13.33 

 59.06 

 2004
 2005
 2002
 1996

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 DAUPHINS BAGNÈRES-DE-BIGORRE [1]  4:43.14  846 pts 

 3.  FAVREAU Alexandre 
 AOUSTIN Franck 
 BRULARD Gabin 
 MARTICORENA Julen 

 1:11.82 
 1:27.21 
 1:41.65 

 31.97 

 2000
 1998
 2004
 1999

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [2]  4:52.65  787 pts 

 4.  MALLET Paul 
 BRUNETTI Wilfried 
 ROUANET Kevin 
 VIVIER Tristan 

 1:11.30 
 1:16.93 
 1:21.68 
 1:06.33 

 1999
 1995
 1997
 1996

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [1]  4:56.24  765 pts 

 5.  CHATARD Léo 
 LEQUEUX Jules 
 ROUDE Théau 
 HERRAN Rémi 

 1:11.60 
 1:28.67 
 1:07.50 
 1:10.86 

 2003
 2004
 1999
 1998

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [3]  4:58.63  751 pts 

 6.  RANÇON Vivian 
 CABOS Natanaël 
 BOYER Adrien 
 RANÇON Clement 

 1:20.56 
 1:25.71 
 1:07.34 
 1:10.66 

 2007
 2004
 2005
 2005

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AUCH [2]  5:04.27  718 pts 

 7.  PLANTADE Thibaud 
 GAUDIN Benoit 
 FAURE Victor 
 ROUANET Bruno 

 1:10.68 
 1:33.25 
 1:11.59 
 1:15.23 

 1990
 1971
 2002
 1971

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [4]  5:10.75  680 pts 

 8.  MARTI Axel 
 MOULIE Cyril 
 MARTI Nathan 
 LHOMMEL Kevin 

 1:30.70 
 1:30.36 
 1:17.64 
 1:02.99 

 2006
 2003
 2002
 1999

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN LANNEMEZAN [1]  5:21.69  619 pts 

 9.  ELASRI Fabrice 
 LABAT Oscar 
 ELASRI-SOUZY Gauthier 
 GANEO Sacha 

 1:29.53 
 1:32.75 
 1:09.60 
 1:13.30 

 1973
 2006
 2004
 2005

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AUCH [1]  5:25.18  601 pts 
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   Interclubs TC CD65-32 

 LOURDES
 11 novembre 2018 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 4x100 4 Nages Messieurs [J1 : Di 11/11/2018 - R2]

 10.  BARRERE Keryann 
 NOTARIO Leo 
 GASSIOT Baptiste 
 DUVAL Noah 

 1:19.63 
 1:41.04 
 1:35.28 
 1:03.56 

 2004
 2004
 2003
 2004

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 LOURDES NATATION [1]  5:39.51  526 pts 

 11.  ESCRIEUT Anthony 
 IBORRA Tony 
 MOUROT Clovis 
 BEN ABDALLAH Sélim 

 1:33.69 
 1:45.93 
 1:18.24 
 1:11.76 

 2006
 2003
 2006
 2001

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [6]  5:49.62  477 pts 

 12.  BUSSO Julien 
 TRICHAN Jean-Yves 
 ESPINASSE Victor 
 ESPINASSE Arthur 

 1:27.60 
 1:48.47 
 1:44.02 
 1:04.81 

 1999
 1964
 2003
 2001

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 CN AUCH [3]  6:04.90  407 pts 

 13.  FLAMENT Baptiste 
 LE STRAT Nicolas 
 MAYEN Alexandre 
 ZILBERSHTEYN Daniel 

 1:21.98 
 1:54.51 
 1:21.84 
 1:28.43 

 2005
 2006
 2006
 2004

 FRA
 FRA
 FRA
 FRA

 TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [5]  6:06.76  399 pts 

 ---  NICOLAS Lilian  2006  FRA  TARBES NAUTIC CLUB [7]  DNS dec 
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